
SKELTON COMMUNITY PRIMARY SCHOOL 

 

HOLIDAY LIST FOR 2020/21 

 

   

AUTUMN 2020 School opens Wed 9th September 

   

HALF TERM School closes Friday 23rd  October 

 School opens Monday 2nd November 

   

CHRISTMAS 2020 School closes Friday 18th December 

                          2021 School opens Tuesday 5th  January 

   

HALF TERM School closes Friday 12th February 

 School opens Monday 22nd February 

   

EASTER 2021 School closes Thursday 25th March 

 School opens Monday 12th April 

   

MAY DAY School closed Monday 3rd May 

   

HALF TERM School closes 

School opens 

Friday 28th May 

Monday 7th June 

   

SUMMER 2021 School closes Friday 23rd July 

 

 

Teacher Training Days 

 2020 2021 

   

 Monday 7th September 

Tuesday 8th September 

Monday 4th January 

Friday 26th March 

Monday 26th  July 

   

   

   

   

   
 


